

Criminal. Revision-13/ 2023 (CIS-13 /2023)

CNR NO WBBB050008962023

Order No.05

10.09.2024.

Today is fixed for fresh steps.

Ld. Lawyer for the revisionist is present today by filing hazira.

Received service return against the respondent no-2 after due service.

No step taken by the revisionist, none moves none appear on repeated calls hence revisionist is directed to file show cause as to why the revision shall not be dismissed.

To 02-12-2024 for show cause by the revisionist.

Sd/-

A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885