

Criminal. Revision-13/ 2023 (CIS-13 /2023)
CNR NO WBBB050008962023

Order No.06

02.12.2024.

Today is fixed for Show cause by the revisionist.

Ld. Lawyer for the revisionist is present today by filing hazira and files show cause supported by an affidavit, praying for accepting the same, hence show cause is accepted.

Revisionist files requisites of both ways along with p. Fees praying for issuing the same, hence issue at once.

To 01-02-2025 for SR & AD.

Sd/-

A.S.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885