

Criminal Revision – 13 of 2023 (CIS-13/23)

C.N.R. No. - WBBB05-000896-2023

10

23-06-2025

Today is fixed for steps.

The revisionist files hazira.

The OP State also files hazira.

No requisite is filed by the revisionist today. So the revisionist is directed to take steps at once.

Fix : **22-08-2025**- for S/R and steps in the meantime.

D/C

*Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat*

*Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB00988*